KLASSERINGEN 2013/2014 K.K.P.

KLASSE: 1

1) E.H.T. Kuster

2) G.W. Gussinklo
3) T. Deurloo

4) T. Deurloo

5) H. Boerman

6) J. Weening

7) H.A. Flipse

8) G.T. Colenbrander
9) W.J.F.G. Vrieze
10) Ph.G.L. Vegelin Van Claerbergen
11) M.J.]. Wilbrink
12) L. Bouwman

13) R.P. Steketee

14) A.G.F. Sprokholt
15) R. Klein Willink
16) B.J. Kamphorst
17) H.J.G. Klein Brinke
18) R. Krabbenborg
19) G.B.M. ter Horst
20) J. Scheffer

21) W. Jansen

22) B.H.R. West

23) S. Ruumpol

KLASSE: 2

1) W. Davidse

2) D.J. Gussinklo
3) Z. Woudenberg
4) T. Huntink

5) 1.]. Silvertand
6) J. Grievink

7) J. Heusinkveld
8) F.E.M. Stiekema
9) R. Brunekreeft
10) B. Kroes

11) G.E.J. Berendsen
12) J.A. Schekman
13) M. Garcia

14) W. Leijzer

15) M. Bannink

16) E. van Houte
17) H.J. Klein Hesselink
18) G. Wormgoor
19) J.W. van Male
20) G.J. Wopereis
21) R. Kersten

22) M. Koster

23) L. Helmink

24) S. Stap

25) B. Mulder

PR. BERNHARD
PR. ALEXANDER
DIANA

WILLEM TELL
WILLEM TELL
LINTELO

PR. ALEXANDER
S.13.S.

PR. ALEXANDER
EENDRACHT
S.13.S.

DIANA

VIOS

PR. ALEXANDER
WILLEM III
SCHERPSCHUTTERS
WILHELMINA
HET GOUDEN OO0OG
PR. BERNHARD
ZELHEM

DIANA
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
WILHELMINA

WILLEM III

PR. ALEXANDER
ZELHEM

D.S.V.
SCHERPSCHUTTERS
PR. ALEXANDER
PR. ALEXANDER
PR. ALEXANDER
WILHELMINA
NIMROD

PR. JULIANA
W.S.V.

PR. ALEXANDER
DIANA

DIANA

ZELHEM

ZELHEM
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
PAROLA

HET GOUDEN OO0OG
D.S.V.

DIANA
EENDRACHT

PR. JULIANA
DIANA

43.5
43.1
42.8
42.8
42.0
42.0
41.6
41.3
41.3
40.8
40.7
40.2
40.2
39.9
39.7
39.3
39.3
38.8
38.8
38.6
38.4
38.4
38.2

37.9
37.7
37.6
37.6
37.4
37.3
37.2
37.1
37.0
36.9
36.9
36.9
36.9
36.8
36.4
36.4
36.1
36.1
36.0
35.9
35.8
35.3
35.3
35.2
35.1



KLASSERINGEN 2013/2014 K.K.P.

KLASSE: 2

26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)
34)
35)
36)
37)
38)
39)
40)
41)
42)

Th.J. Immink
F.J. Silvold

R. Vriezen

G. Menkveld

P. Kreeftenberg
F. Krabbenborg
M. Goosens
A.J.M. ten Heggeler
F. Roelofsen
H.F.M. Veenes
T. Hendriksen
H. ter Schegget
P. Huntink

M. van Ussen
B.H.G.]. Jansen
H.M. Kock

R.G. Engbers

KLASSE: 3

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)

H.Th.J. van Londen
K.E. Onstenk
C.H.J. Addink

G. Snellenberg

O. Baars

T.W. Aarnink

F.J. Vermeulen

C. Hakvoort

B. Steentjes

H. Fransen

F.Th. Geurts

M. Noteboom

H. Groot Wesseldijk
H.R.G. Welling
J.M. Vinkenvleugel
R. Rietberg

C. Geerling

H.E. Suichies

J. Hoetink

H. van der Waal
D.J. Wolsink
J.J.M. Veenhuizen
A.D.M. Borkus

H. Kortbeek

E.N. Zonneveld
V.M. Dahlhaus

G. Nijhof

G.E.]J. Jansen
D.J.A. Somer

F. Niesink

P.A. Dautzenberg
A.M. Williams

EENDRACHT
ARTEMIS
WILLEM III
ARTEMIS
WILLEM III

HET GOUDEN OO0OG
NIMROD
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
S.IJ.S.

PR. BERNHARD
D.S.V.

NIMROD

D.S.V.

S.I1.S.

PR. ALEXANDER
DIANA

ZELHEM

D.S.V.

ARTEMIS
WILDENBORCH
ARTEMIS

D.S.V.

S.I1.S.

D.S.V.

DIANA

DIANA
WILDENBORCH
S.I1.S.

PR. BERNHARD
PAROLA
SCHERPSCHUTTERS
ST. HUBERTUS B.
HET GOUDEN OO0OG
DIANA

ARTEMIS

W.S.V.

S.I13.S.

VIOS

DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
EENDRACHT
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
EENDRACHT
VIOS

W.S.V.

W.S.V.

PR. JULIANA
SCHERPSCHUTTERS
PR. ALEXANDER

35.1
35.1
35.1
35.0
34.8
34.8
34.6
34.4
34.4
34.3
34.2
34.1
34.1
34.0
33.8
33.7
33.5

33.3
32.9
32.9
32.9
32.8
32.7
32.4
32.2
32.2
32.1
31.8
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.5
31.2
31.1
31.0
30.7
30.5
30.4
30.0
29.9
29.9
29.7
29.3
29.3
29.2
29.0
28.8
28.8



KLASSERINGEN 2013/2014 K.K.P.

KLASSE: 4

1) B. Siemes
2) W. Gies

3) C.]J.G. Heinekamp

4) B. Vieberink

5) D. Mennen

6) W.J. Wichers
7) T. Cornielje

8) G.J. Aalderink
9) R.J.G. Sprokholt
10) D.J.E. Derksen
11) A.J.M. Niesink
12) M. Wolsink

13) H.G.W. Jansen
14) J. van Dijk

15) B.J. Toebes

16) G.W. Bloemendal
17) J. Hajee

18) J. Thijssen

19) A. ter Vrugt

20) J. Klein Wentink
21) W. Derksen

22) 1. Speijers

23) A. Kroesen

24) L.J.J. Hoeve
25) B.]J.G. Kapper
26) W.J. Besselink
27) A.M.J. Liebrand
28) A.M. Scheffer
29) J. Kok

30) P.D. van Teeseling

31) D.J. Huts
32) L.G. Pasman

33) E.M. Takkenkamp

34) B. Berenpas
35) J.W. Tijken

DIANA

DIANA
PAROLA

PR. JULIANA
ZELHEM
PAROLA
DIANA

VIOS
EENDRACHT
S.13.S.

PR. JULIANA
VIOS
EENDRACHT
NIMROD
EENDRACHT
ZELHEM
S.I1.S.
SCHERPSCHUTTERS
W.S.V.

VIOS

DIANA
SCHERPSCHUTTERS
DIANA
NIMROD
W.S.V.

PR. JULIANA
NIMROD
ZELHEM
DIANA

PR. JULIANA
D.S.V.
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
PR. JULIANA
WILDENBORCH
PR. JULIANA

28.2
28.2
28.1
28.1
28.0
28.0
27.9
27.9
27.7
27.6
27.3
27.1
27.1
27.1
26.7
26.7
26.6
26.0
25.9
25.8
25.7
25.4
25.3
24.8
24.1
23.8
23.8
23.7
23.4
22.6
21.6
21.5
21.2
20.7
20.6



